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2023 PPL Boys Individual Top Times 

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards 

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsThomas Moore   22.35 Y P

2 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsPeter Frankunas   23.47 Y F
3 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsGriffin Wicklund   25.04 Y F

4 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Anthony Sumin   25.23 Y F
5 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Theo Woolsey   25.93 Y F

6 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Chandler Choy   25.97 Y F
7 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsKevin Eng   26.14 Y F

8 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3Arjun Ahya   26.62 Y F
9 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3Frank Jakob   26.86 Y F

10 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2Ian Duffy-Fuiano   26.90 Y F
11 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsJefri Mata Diaz   27.56 Y F

12 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsJasper Hinchman   27.63 Y F
13 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Sebastian Galvis   27.94 Y F
14 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsOwen Cheung   27.96 Y F

15 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsAlex Estrada   28.03 Y F
16 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Miles Prowell   28.10 Y F

17 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSamuel Abusaab   28.37 Y F
18 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1Elijah Fox   28.62 Y F

19 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsHongKai Lin   28.93 Y F
20 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanJack Powell   29.30 Y F

21 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanMax Riveriax29.34 Y F
22 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ Roman
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23 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsFELSJunior Paul 10   30.44 Y F
24 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsALHSEndy Jimenez 10   31.19 Y F
25 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1NEHSAries Feliciano 12   31.23 Y F

26 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLAXavier Satterfieldx32.17 Y F
27 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMCyrus Fisher 10   32.58 Y F

28 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1BEEBNoah Traister 10   32.86 Y F
29 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSErgi Demiraj 12   32.99 Y F

30 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CARVTyler Baughman 11   33.65 Y F
31 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMLeonard Vekker 10   34.31 Y F

32 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsFELSJohn Cadet 10   34.44 Y F
33 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FRANKElias Mendoza 11   38.62 Y F

34 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMBenjamin Chiem 11   40.26 Y F
35 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSAllen Fernandez 10   41.54 Y F

36 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FRANKJoan Dipre 11   47.48 Y F
37 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CARVKenneth Montgomery 09   52.02 Y F
38 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CARVAshton Hamlin 09   52.52 Y F

39 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3BEEBKayden Daniel 09   54.34 Y F
40 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLAYousef Mazarehx1:11.31 Y F

Boys   100 Free
1 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAThomas Moore   47.72 Y F

2 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTPeter Frankunas 11   52.29 Y F
3 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTSamat Abulgaziev   54.47 Y F

4 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsNEHSAnthony Sumin 11   57.76 Y P
5 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMArjun Ahya 11   57.89 Y F

6 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2SLAMax Riveria   58.21 Y F
7 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTGriffin Wicklund 11   58.99 Y F

8 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTLeran Nodel 11 1:01.64 Y F
9 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLAToby Hilton 1:02.26 Y F

10 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMIan Birley 11 1:03.02 Y F

11 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMQuentin Charriez 10 1:04.16 Y F
12 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMKevin Eng 12 1:04.38 Y F

13 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTJohn Sellars 1:04.69 Y F
14 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMOwen Cheung 10 1:05.05 Y F

15 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTAlex Estrada 12 1:05.97 Y F
16 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLAJack Powell 1:07.61 Y F

17 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMManav Jha 10 1:08.42 Y F
18 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSFrank Jakob 12 1:10.72 Y F
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19 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2ALHSJefri Mata Diaz 10 1:12.95 Y F
20 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMTristan Bouyer 12 1:14.50 Y F

21 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2NEHSMike Quick 11 1:14.72 Y F
22 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsFELSErick DaSilva 12 1:15.29 Y F

23 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2SLAIan Duffy-Fuiano 1:16.70 Y F
24 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3NEHSAries Feliciano 12 1:17.04 Y F

25 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2BEEBKayden Daniel 09 1:17.60 Y F
26 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3BEEBNoah Traister 10 1:18.26 Y F

27 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FRANKAtila Massari Mendes 11 1:18.52 Y F
28 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSChristopher Harvey 10 1:18.79 Y F

29 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSHongKai Lin 11 1:20.53 Y F
30 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSMoaaz Naanah 10 1:20.84 Y F
31 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSLorenzo Pomales 12 1:21.73 Y F

32 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CARVTyler Baughman 11 1:24.18 Y F
33 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3ALHSErgi Demiraj 12 1:24.73 Y F

34 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1SLAEric Perez 1:31.31 Y F
35 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSCaelon Joseph 11 1:33.53 Y F

36 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1NEHSJohn Caceres 09 1:37.46 Y F
37 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2ALHSRamello Farror 12 1:45.45 Y F

Boys   200 Free
1 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAThomas Moore 1:43.59 Y F

2 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAMiles Prowell 2:14.67 Y F
3 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMJasper Hinchman 11 2:23.47 Y F

4 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTJohannas Pelzar 11 2:24.27 Y F
5 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTLeran Nodel 11 2:25.24 Y F
6 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTNathan Choy 12 2:31.72 Y F

7 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMOwen Cheung 10 2:32.67 Y F
8 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMIan Birley 11 2:37.39 Y F

9 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTJacob Mono 12 2:38.04 Y F
10 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLANoah Frank 2:38.46 Y F

11 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMQuentin Charriez 10 2:38.66 Y F
12 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSEndy Jimenez 10 2:52.67 Y F

13 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSJefri Mata Diaz 10 2:54.00 Y F
14 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2SLAXavier Satterfield 2:54.85 Y F

15 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMCyrus Fisher 10 2:56.93 Y F
16 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAMax Riveria 2:58.08 Y F

17 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2ALHSErgi Demiraj 12 3:04.90 Y F
18 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSErick DaSilva 12 3:07.91 Y F
19 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSMoaaz Naanah 10 3:09.96 Y F

20 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2FELSJunior Paul 10 3:10.95 Y F
21 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2FELSMostafa Sowied 09 3:33.77 Y F

22 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsALHSRamello Farror 12 3:39.19 Y F
23 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2NEHSJohn Caceres 09 3:45.34 Y F

24 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSNabil Akmel 09 3:55.37 Y F

Boys   500 Free
1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSLAThomas Moore 4:44.29 Y P
2 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLABrandon Chiu 5:05.88 Y F

3 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3PACHSOleksandr Zholob 10 5:28.55 Y F
4 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMJason Zhang 10 5:59.89 Y F

5 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTJohannas Pelzar 11 6:28.12 Y F
6 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMJasper Hinchman 11 6:47.45 Y F
7 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CENTJacob Mono 12 7:07.25 Y F

8 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2NEHSChristian Galvis 10 7:46.34 Y F
9 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAXavier Satterfield 8:01.01 Y F

10 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMIke Willis 12 8:36.81 Y F

Boys   100 Back
1 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLABrandon Chiu   52.20 Y F
2 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMJason Zhang 10 1:08.66 Y F

3 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMIan Birley 11 1:10.34 Y F
4 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAMiles Prowell 1:14.06 Y F
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5 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTJohn Sellars 1:16.50 Y F
6 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMKevin Eng 12 1:25.18 Y F

7 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMOwen Cheung 10 1:25.30 Y F
8 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2ALHSEndy Jimenez 10 1:28.96 Y F

9 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1SLAJack Powell 1:33.80 Y F
10 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAIan Duffy-Fuiano 1:39.82 Y F

11 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2NEHSJohn Caceres 09 1:42.34 Y F
12 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2NEHSJoe Davalos 12 1:43.87 Y F

13 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3FELSMostafa Sowied 09 1:48.03 Y F
14 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3ALHSRamello Farror 12 2:17.02 Y F

15 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2SLAEric Perez 2:20.98 Y F
16 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CARVKenneth Montgomery 09 2:41.88 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
1 3/15/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 2A Swimming & Diving ChampPACHSOleksandr Zholob 10   58.41 Y F
2 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMJason Zhang 10 1:05.39 Y F

3 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1SLABrandon Chiu 1:07.05 Y F
4 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCARVChandler Choy 09 1:11.99 Y F

5 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTNathan Choy 12 1:15.41 Y F
6 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMArjun Ahya 11 1:16.86 Y F

7 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMQuentin Charriez 10 1:18.47 Y F
8 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2CENTAaron Huang 10 1:19.63 Y F

9 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMTristan Bouyer 12 1:20.62 Y F
10 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAJack Powell 1:28.43 Y F

11 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMSamuel Abusaab 10 1:28.58 Y F
12 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2CENTTheo Woolsey 11 1:29.55 Y F
13 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAMiles Prowell 1:32.26 Y F

14 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMManav Jha 10 1:35.03 Y F
15 1/9/2023 2023 SLA @ RomanSLAMax Riveria 1:35.53 Y F

16 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1SLAToby Hilton 1:38.02 Y F
17 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1BEEBNoah Traister 10 1:49.59 Y F

18 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3ALHSErgi Demiraj 12 2:17.87 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
1 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1SLAThomas Moore   55.44 Y F
2 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3PACHSOleksandr Zholob 10   57.89 Y F

3 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMJason Zhang 10   58.66 Y F
4 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CENTSamat Abulgaziev 1:04.34 Y F

5 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2MSTRMArjun Ahya 11 1:14.49 Y F
6 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMKevin Eng 12 1:18.34 Y F
7 2/7/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 2CENTJacob Mono 12 1:22.30 Y F

8 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3NEHSChristian Galvis 10 1:23.70 Y F
9 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMIke Willis 12 1:48.27 Y F

Boys   200 IM
1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSLABrandon Chiu 1:54.58 Y F

2 3/15/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 2A Swimming & Diving ChampPACHSOleksandr Zholob 10 1:59.69 Y P
3 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3SLAThomas Moore 2:05.07 Y F

4 2/24/2023 2023 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTSamat Abulgaziev 2:16.49 Y F
5 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1MSTRMArjun Ahya 11 2:32.02 Y F

6 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1CENTAaron Huang 10 2:37.13 Y F
7 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3CENTNathan Choy 12 2:40.21 Y F

8 2/2/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 1ALHSFrank Jakob 12 2:56.35 Y F
9 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3NEHSChristian Galvis 10 3:00.52 Y F

10 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMTristan Bouyer 12 3:01.14 Y F

11 2/16/2023 2023 Phila School District Meet 3MSTRMSamuel Abusaab 10 3:06.32 Y F
12 2/28/2023 2023 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSSebastian Galvis 12 3:46.63 Y F


